
Curriculum Proposal Deadlines 
2024-2025 

 

Suggested  
date range to  
launch proposals  
in Curriculog 

Deadline for  
proposal to reach the  
UPC / GPAC step  
in Curriculog 

Meeting Meeting 
Date 

Notes 

Aug 1 – Sep 3 Mon Sep 9 by 12 noon UPC Mon Sep 16  
Aug 1 – Sep 9 Mon Sep 16 by 12 noon GPAC Mon Sep 23  
  EXEC Mon Sep 30  
  Senate #2 Mon Oct 7  
     
Aug 1 – Oct 1 Tues Oct 8 by 12 noon UPC Tues Oct 15 Monday Schedule 
Aug 1 – Oct 7 Fri Oct 11 by 12 noon GPAC Mon Oct 21  
  EXEC Mon Oct 28  
  Senate #3 Mon Nov 4  
     
Aug 1 – Oct 29 Tues Nov 5 by 12 noon UPC Tues Nov 12  
Aug 1 – Nov 1 Fri Nov 8 by 12 noon GPAC Mon Nov 18  
  EXEC Mon Nov 25  
  Senate #4 Mon Dec 2  
     
Aug 1 – Nov 25 Mon Dec 2 by 12 noon UPC Mon Dec 9  
Aug 1 – Dec 2 Mon Dec 9 by 12 noon GPAC Mon Dec 16  
  EXEC Mon Jan 27  
  Senate #5 Mon Feb 3  
     
Dec 2 – Jan 27 Mon Feb 3 by 12 noon UPC Mon Feb 10  
Dec 2 – Feb 4 Tues Feb 11 by 12 noon GPAC Tues Feb 18  
  EXEC Mon Feb 24  
  Senate #6 Mon Mar 3  
     
Dec 2 – Feb 28 Fri Mar 7 by 12 noon UPC Mon Mar 17  
Dec 2 – Mar 7 Mon Mar 17 by 12 noon GPAC Mon Mar 24  
  EXEC Mon Mar 31  
  Senate #7 Mon Apr 7  
     
Dec 2 – Mar 31 Mon Apr 7 by 12 noon UPC Mon Apr 14  
Dec 2 – Apr 11 Fri Apr 18 by 12 noon GPAC  Fri Apr 25 Monday Schedule 
  EXEC Mon Apr 28  
  Senate #1 Mon May 5 2025-2026 Senate 
     

 

Proposals that haven’t reached the UPC or GPAC step by the April deadlines will be added to 
agendas in Fall 2025. 

Questions? Email curriculog@uml.edu 

mailto:curriculog@uml.edu

